
 
 

                                                                                                   (FLORIDA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 

QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 

CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 

BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 

DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 
R00/0704                                                                                                                                                                                                            D-CA-08 
 
 
 

QUINTA FEVEREIRO 19, 2026. 
Inicio 14:20 HS 

1 
$38,000 MD CLM 3YO 1800M (T) (9) 

APROX 14:20 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

    WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 MI AMADA (FTL) 9/5 Ortiz, Jr. 122 

2 STRIKING FINALE (L) 4/1 Ruiz 122 

3 MISS MAGICAL (L) 12/1 Davis 122 

4 COLONIAL SENSE (L) 6/1 Alvarado 122 

5 NYFIVE (FTL) 5/1 Gaffalione 122 

6 LOOKING AT UNICITY (FTL) 12/1 Torres 117 

7 DEL MAR SUNRISE  (L) 9/2 Gutierrez 122 

8 LADY ROCKULA (L) 15/1 Vasquez 122 

9 RIVER BLOSSOM (FTL) 30/1 Perez 122 
    

2 
$31,000 FM CLM 4UP 1100M (7)  

APROX 14:50 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

    WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 BOOT'S ON THE MOON (L) 8/1 Gaffalione 123 

2 SEEKING A PRAYER (L) 4/1 Maragh 123 

3 NEODERA (L) 2/1 Gutierrez 123 

4 SPEIGHTFULELECTION (L) 5/1 Davis 121 

5 BONITA DIAMOND (L) 15/1 Juarez 123 

6 READING TIME (L) 9/5 Zayas 123 

7 MY ANTICIPATION (L) 20/1 Leon 123 
 

3 
$26,500 MD CLM 4UP 1660M  (10)  

APROX 15:20 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

    WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 BERNABEU (L) 2/1 Ruiz 123 

2 ERYK ANTHONY (L) 20/1 Maragh 123 

3 LOMAX (L) 9/5 Ortiz, Jr. 123 

4 ANIMATED (L) 8/1 Vasquez 123 

5 NUMINOUS (L) 20/1 Nicholls 116 

6 TWICE ENTICED  20/1 Gutierrez 123 

7 FROSTED PUNK (L) 12/1 Torres 118 

8 SECRET POWER (L) 30/1 Figueroa 123 

9 TAPSTICK (L) 6/1 Panici 123 

10 ONE MORE DUKE (L) 12/1 Rojas 123 
 

4 
$28,000 CLM 4UP 1660M  (7)  

APROX 15:50 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 

PICK FOUR 4/5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

    WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 ETON (L) 7/5 Panici 123 

2 HILLBILLY BOB (L) 6/1 Gaffalione 123 

3 LIAM'S SONG (L) 3/1 Perez 123 

4 MESSAGE OF HOPE (L) 8/1 Torres 118 

5 MR. COLOSSAL (L) 6/1 Zayas 123 

6 ESPERANZITO (L) 5/1 Ruiz 123 

7 JUST LOOKIN AT YOU (FTL) 20/1 Davis 123 
 

5 
$40,000 FM CLM 4UP 1000M (T) (9)  

APROX 16:20 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

    WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 WILL REIGN (L) 3/1 Castellano 123 

2 SUNNA (L) 8/1 Morelos 123 

3 MIDNIGHTLOVEAFFAIR (L) 6/1 Maragh 123 

4 BRITTANY'S WAY (L) 9/2 Ruiz 123 

5 MISO SPICY  (L) 8/1 Nicholls 113 

6 PHOEBEINWONDERLAND (L) 2/1 Gaffalione 123 

7 GIRL IN BLUE (L) 12/1 Panici 120 

8 VIVI GET YOUR GUNS (L) 30/1 Ocasio 120 

9 SPATULA (L) 20/1 Martinez 116 
 

 

 

 

 

6 
$36,000 CLM 4UP 1400M (8)  

APROX 16:50 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

    WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 VIGANO (L) 6/1 Davis 123 

2 JOEY MUSCLES (L) 12/1 Morelos 123 

3 DUNE ROAD (L) 15/1 Leon 122 

4 MR. PEEKS (L) 9/2 Vasquez 123 

5 ROCKETEER (L) 9/5 Gaffalione 123 

6 BACKONTHECHAINGANG (L) 20/1 Gutierrez 120 

7 KEEP ON MOVING (L) 2/1 Ortiz, Jr. 123 

8 GRIM REAPER (L) 10/1 Zayas 123 
 

7 
$33,000 CLM 3YO 1100M (8)  

APROX 17:20 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 

PICK FOUR 7/8/9/10 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

    WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 CRAZY RED (L) 15/1 Morelos 120 

2 ITALIAN WINE (FTL) 9/2 Zayas 122 

3 I'M SAM (L) 8/1 Nicholls 113 

4 CHIMUELO (FTL) 12/1 Ruiz 118 

5 COPERNIUM (FTL) 6/1 Vasquez 120 

6 CHALKY WHITE (L) 5/1 Ortiz, Jr. 120 

7 ESOOOO (FTL) 2/1 Torres 117 

8 KAZOOZA (L) 4/1 Castellano 120 
 

8 
$31,000 FM CLM 4UP 1500M (T) (12)  

APROX 17:50 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 8/9/10 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

    WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 MY SWEET ADALINE (L) 30/1 Karamanos 123 

2 GIDDY UP BABY (L) 12/1 Rojas 123 

3 PRETTY SHY (L) 9/2 Ruiz 123 

4 ACHERON (L) 7/2 Bravo 123 

5 SHEDOO KITTEN  20/1 Perez 123 

6 FROSTED KISSES (L) 3/1 Alvarado 123 

7 MY BLESSING (L) 5/2 Zayas 123 

8 LADY RIVER LILY (L) 10/1 Hartsmar 123 

9 AVE FENIX (L) 50/1 Martinez 116 

10 BONMATI (L) 12/1 Morelos 123 

11 BEMBRIDGE LEDGE (L) (AE) 4/5 Ortiz, Jr. 121 

12 ORQUIDEA REAL (L) (AE) 20/1 Ocasio 123 
 

9 
$86,000 FM ALW CLM 4UP 1200M  

(7)  

APROX 18:21 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

    WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 ROYAL POPPY (L) 20/1 Castellano 121 

2 ARAMI'S FACTOR (L) 8/1 Velazquez 121 

3 ISLA GRANDE (FTL) 5/1 Alvarado 121 

4 CHATTER (L) 9/5 Gaffalione 121 

5 ROCK THE RAINBOW (FTL) 20/1 Figueroa 121 

6 MERRY MADISON (L) 3/1 Ortiz, Jr. 121 

7 KAPOOR (L) 5/2 Kingsley 116 
 

10 
$38,000 FM MD CLM 4UP 1600M (T) 

(9) 

APROX 18:51 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

    WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 BASILICA LIGHT (L) 20/1 Ocasio 123 

2 SHE'S CHLOE (L) 5/1 Gaffalione 123 

3 SPINNING CLASS (L) 5/2 Ortiz, Jr. 123 

4 ADDED TOUCH (L) 8/1 Alvarado 123 

5 THAMES (L) 7/2 Zayas 123 

6 IN TIMING (L) 15/1 Martinez 116 

7 ELEKTRA KING (L) 8/1 Castellano 123 

8 QUEEN MCKINZIE (L) 3/1 Morelos 123 

9 CONTRA (L) 30/1 Karamanos 120 

 


